Gleiritscher Crosslauf - OVL-Cup 2015 am 03.07.2015

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Frauen / 6600m

Platz

[

©CoOo~NOOhsWN

10

Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
00:28:04 19
00:32:35 69
00:35:12 20
00:38:18 1
00:38:38 39
00:40:28 58
00:41:02 55
00:43:11 56
00:44:17 3
00:44:30 57

Name

Schmidt, Kerstin
Vettori, Silvia

Zintl, Johanna
Kellner, Felizitas
Schwarzensteiner, Lea
Zinkl, Veronika
Schwendner, Verena
Knott, Heidi

Gaurtler, Sabine

SuaR, Anna

Jahrgang
1993
1990
1995
1995
1994
1987
1988
1990
1995
1994

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Jugend U18 méannlich / 6600m

Platz
1

2
3
4

Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
00:29:18 60
00:31:00 263
00:34:24 52
00:42:21 41

Name

Trisl, Lukas

Wolf, Tizian

Eckl, Matthias
Kamenkovitch, Daniel

Jahrgang
1999
1999
1999
1998

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Jugend U18 weiblich / 6600m

Platz
1

~NOoO O~ WN

Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
00:37:10 63
00:42:26 36
00:44:23 49
00:52:35 40
00:52:37 34
00:52:43 66
00:52:44 35

Name

Hecht, Michaela
Puchinger, Pia
Enslein, Laura
Kolb, Sophie
Kerl, Leonie
Schon, Alena
Kortus, Hanna

Jahrgang
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Jugend U20 mannlich / 6600m

Platz
1
2

Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
00:26:32 18
00:42:19 43

Name
Schraml, Christoph
Lemahl, Marlon

Jahrgang
1997
1997

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Jugend U20 weiblich / 6600m

Platz
1
2
3

Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
00:29:23 50
00:30:54 45
00:41:04 38

Name
Kick, Tamara
Reil, Christina

Jahrgang
1996
1996

Schwarzensteiner, Johanna 1997

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Senioren M60 / 6600m

Platz
1
2
3

Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
00:34:43 26
00:36:31 24
00:40:49 33

Name

Lippert, Alfred
Biesler, Manfred
Haindl, Kurt

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Senioren M65 / 6600m

Platz
1

a b wN

Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
00:32:26 15
00:34:04 10
00:37:33 17
00:38:16 42
00:41:46 )

Name

Stumpfle, Franz
Jackel, Erich
Lang, Hermann
Lampe, Gerhard
Kiendl, Alois

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Senioren M70 / 6600m

Platz
1

Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
00:37:47 12

Name
Schuster, Dieter

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Senioren M75 / 6600m

Platz
1

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Seniorinnen W30 / 6600m

Platz
1

Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
00:53:35 7

Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
00:31:09 23

Name
Schirmer, Hans-Martin

Name
Biesler, Bianca

Jahrgang
1953
1953
1953

Jahrgang
1946
1949
1947
1947
1948

Jahrgang
1944

Jahrgang
1939

Jahrgang
1985
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Verein

Schitzenverein Edelweil3 Siegritz
Laface-Team Weiden

TUS Mitterteich

DJK Gleiritsch

LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Gleiritsch

Verein

TSV Flossenbiirg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TV Vohenstrauss

LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein

SV Pléssberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV Pleystein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
SV Pléssberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein
DJK Weiden
LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein

Wintersportverein Nabburg
Wintersportverein Nabburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein

TV Geiselhoring

TSV Trausnitz Lauftreff
TSV DETAG Wernberg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV DETAG Wernberg

Verein
SpVgg SV Weiden

Verein
TSV DETAG Wernberg

Verein
Wintersportverein Nabburg
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Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Seniorinnen W30 / 6600m

Platz
2

3
4
5

Zeit (brutto)
00:33:50
00:36:52
00:40:26
00:41:00

StartNr.
68
29
54
67

Name

Kraus, Claudia
Pausch, Sonja
Schwendner, Christine
Schmid, Sandra

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Seniorinnen W35 / 6600m

Platz
1

2
3
4

Zeit (brutto)
00:32:12
00:32:48
00:34:57
00:39:39

StartNr.
27

53

6

48

Name

Ott, Monika
Mark, Doris
Klinger, Brigitte
Stahl, Martina

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Seniorinnen W40 / 6600m

Platz
1

abh wWwN

Zeit (brutto)
00:32:52

00:35:41
00:35:48
00:41:43
00:49:06

StartNr.
46

51
16
2

62

Name
Schonberger-Rother,
Michaela

Mark, Barbara
Prem-Ritzka, Andrea
Kdnig, Simone

Haid, Uschi

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Seniorinnen W45 / 6600m

Platz
1

~NOoO O~ WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:32:04
00:34:01
00:35:05
00:37:12
00:46:00
00:49:06
00:54:55

StartNr.
21

25

22

a7

9

65

31

Name

Schiffmann, Christina
Wegerer, Marion
Kihn, Silvia
Meier-Dobner, Rita
Sturm, Stephanie
Muller, Manuela
Schon, Andrea

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Seniorinnen W50 / 6600m

Platz
1

OO WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:31:54
00:37:29
00:40:36
00:41:09
00:41:30
00:44:34

StartNr.
28

8

64

37

32

44

Name

Obermeier, Anita
Norgauer, Gabi

Hecht, Sabine
Schwarzensteiner, Heike
Schwandner, Maria
Kaiser, Ursula

Lauf 3a M/W - U18/U20/F-F75/M60-M75 - Seniorinnen W55 / 6600m

Platz
1

Zeit (brutto)
00:41:31

StartNr.
11

Name
Wirth, Sabine

Jahrgang
1981
1981
1984
1983

Jahrgang
1977
1978
1980
1979

Jahrgang
1974

1974
1974
1975
1972

Jahrgang
1970
1966
1966
1966
1967
1970
1970

Jahrgang
1964
1962
1965
1964
1961
1964

Jahrgang
1957
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Gleiritscher Crosslauf - OVL-Cup 2015 am 03.07.2015

Verein

SV Plossberg
Wintersportverein Nabburg
DJK Gleiritsch

SV Plossberg

Verein

Wintersportverein Nabburg
TSV Friedenfels

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TSV Pleystein

Verein
TV Bechtsrieth

SV Schénhaid
TV Vohenstrauss
DJK Gleiritsch
SV Pléssberg

Verein

TUS Mitterteich
Wintersportverein Nabburg
Wintersportverein Nabburg
TSV Pleystein

SV Altenstadt/WN

SV Pléssberg

DJK Gleiritsch

Verein

Wintersportverein Nabburg
TSV DETAG Wernberg

SV Pléssberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Gleiritsch

LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein
Lauftreff Schwarzenfeld

(C) 2012,2013 by Sportprogramme.org

Seite 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

